TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 13, 2026, 21:27h Page 1 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
HIGH-PRESSURE WASHER WITH HOSE
REEL WR4 225
VIML225WR4
With a 2500W induction motor, this machine ensures stable torque,
greater robustness, and quieter operation, suitable for work
environments where acoustic comfort and reliability are essential,
such as workshops and maintenance companies. The 10-metre
steel braided hose provides greater reach and mechanical strength,
minimising wear and tear and allowing you to work in large areas
without moving the equipment. With a pressure of 225 bar and an
operating flow rate of 7 L/min, the dense and consistent jet
effectively removes dirt from large or heavily contaminated
surfaces. The integrated reel ensures neat storage, while the
aluminium structure reinforces the durability and protection of the
internal components. In addition, this pressure washer includes 6
spray nozzles with various functions and different spray angles,
allowing for quick and convenient adjustment of the spray to meet
a variety of cleaning needs. The TPE rubber wheels ensure better
traction, making it easier to move the unit even on uneven or
slippery surfaces.
Key features
> 2500W induction motor for continuous use;
> Highly resistant 10-metre hose;
> Reel that extends the service life of the hose;
> 225 bar pressure, ideal for professional maintenance;
> Quieter operation, promoting acoustic comfort;
> Excellent performance on large surfaces;
> Sturdy construction for regular use;
> Versatility ensured by the 6 spray nozzles;
> TPE rubber wheels, facilitating mobility.
Specifications
Automatic stop and adjustable jet Yes
Carrying handle Yes
Engine Induction (Aluminium)
Flow rate 7 L/min
Head Aluminium
Hose Armed steel (10m)
Max. inlet water pressure 7 bar
Maximum flow rate 7,7 L/min
Maximum pressure 225 bar
Operating pressure 160 bar
Power cord 5 m
Sound power level (LWA) 89dB
Vibration 1,0 m/s²
Body Aluminium
IP code IPX5
Operating temperature 5 - 50 ºC
Packaging dimensions 395 x 410 x 897 mm
Product weight 24,8 Kg
Package Contents
Gun
Lance
High-pressure hose
Holder for set (gun + lance)
Holder for power cable + cleaning needle
Holder for turbo/rotary nozzle
Lower holders (2)
Spray nozzles (6)
Adapter for accessories
Water inlet filter
Fixing screws set.
TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 13, 2026, 21:27h Page 2 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
Rated power 2500 W
Supply voltage 230 V AC 50 Hz